
Page 1 to 3

  

This is a published notice on the Find a Tender service: https://www-tpp.find-
tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/063897-2025 

Tender

test

Contracting authority nam

UK4: Tender notice - Procurement Act 2023 - view information about notice types 

Notice identifier: 2025/S 000-063897
Procurement identifier (OCID): ocds-h6vhtk-01549f-integration 
Published 29 December 2025, 12:38pm

Scope 

Description

Procurement description

Total value (estimated)

1111 EUR excluding VAT

1111 EUR including VAT

Below the relevant threshold

Contract dates (estimated)

1 January 2026 to 24 January 2026

24 days

https://www-tpp.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/063897-2025
https://www-tpp.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/063897-2025
https://www-tpp.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Home/NoticeTypes


Page 2 to 3

Main procurement category

Works

CPV classifications

45000000 - Construction work

Submission 

Tender submission deadline

31 December 2025, 11:59pm

Submission address and any special instructions

rddress and any special ttps://www.example.com

Tenders may be submitted electronically

Yes

Award criteria 

test

https://www.example.com


Page 3 to 3

Procedure 

Procedure type

Below threshold - open competition

Contracting authority 

Contracting authority nam

Public Procurement Organisation Number: PMMG-3677-TTLW

62 St Dunstans Street

Waterhouses

DH7 9QW

United Kingdom

Email: ame@example.com

Region: UKC14 - Durham CC

Organisation type: Public authority - central government

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

mailto:ame@example.com
http://www.tcpdf.org

	Scope
	Description
	Total value (estimated)
	Contract dates (estimated)
	Main procurement category
	CPV classifications

	Submission
	Tender submission deadline
	Submission address and any special instructions
	Tenders may be submitted electronically

	Award criteria
	Procedure
	Procedure type

	Contracting authority
	Contracting authority nam


		2026-02-01T22:26:38+0000
	TCPDF




